

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1944-1945 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RAJENDRA VISHNUPANTH SARODE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to file two spare copies of appeal for
issuance of NLPA as well as record of High Court within a week.

List the matter on 22.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar