

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1942-1943/2009

SANDEEP @ KHANDU SUDHAKAR. SARODE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 465/2010 (II-A)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS ON IA
111142/2018)

Cr1.A. No. 1944-1945/2009 (II-A)

Date : 31-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER